
M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF CERTIFICATE IN RURAL DEVELOPMENT (CRD) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 10-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. MJS COLLEGE, BHIND (0329) REG. CENTRE : GWALIOR (03)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250329CRD001 1 PRIYANKA GYA PRASAD FAIL   M939000001153/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 0     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 1     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 1 of 10PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF CERTIFICATE IN RURAL DEVELOPMENT (CRD) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 10-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. MJS COLLEGE, BHIND (0329) REG. CENTRE : GWALIOR (03)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 0     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 1     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

REGIONAL CENTRE SUMMARY : GWALIOR (03)

END OF REG. CENTRE

Page 2 of 10PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF CERTIFICATE IN RURAL DEVELOPMENT (CRD) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 10-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT COLLEGE SAMNAPUR DINDORI, DIST.- DINDORI (0443) REG. CENTRE : JABALPUR (04)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250443CRD001 1 AASTHA MONGRE DILIP KUMAR MONGRE PASS FIRST  M939000002292/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 3 of 10PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF CERTIFICATE IN RURAL DEVELOPMENT (CRD) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 10-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT COLLEGE SAMNAPUR DINDORI, DIST.- DINDORI (0443) REG. CENTRE : JABALPUR (04)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

REGIONAL CENTRE SUMMARY : JABALPUR (04)

END OF REG. CENTRE

Page 4 of 10PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF CERTIFICATE IN RURAL DEVELOPMENT (CRD) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 10-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, SIHAWAL, SIDHI (0825) REG. CENTRE : REWA (08)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250825CRD001 1 AARTI JAYSWAL RAM MILAN JAYSWAL FAIL   M93900000370/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 0     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 1     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 5 of 10PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF CERTIFICATE IN RURAL DEVELOPMENT (CRD) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 10-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : PANDIT RAM SUNDER SHUKLA SHIKSHA AVAM PRASHIKSHAN SANSTHAN,PAHADIYA (0837) REG. CENTRE : REWA (08)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250837CRD001 1 SUBHASH KUMAR PATEL RAKESH PATEL PASS FIRST  M939000004333/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 6 of 10PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF CERTIFICATE IN RURAL DEVELOPMENT (CRD) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 10-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : PANDIT RAM SUNDER SHUKLA SHIKSHA AVAM PRASHIKSHAN SANSTHAN,PAHADIYA (0837) REG. CENTRE : REWA (08)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

TOTAL STUDENTS : 2     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 2     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 1     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

REGIONAL CENTRE SUMMARY : REWA (08)

END OF REG. CENTRE

Page 7 of 10PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF CERTIFICATE IN RURAL DEVELOPMENT (CRD) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 10-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : SHREE SHREE LAXMI NARAYAN GOVT. PENCH VALLEY P.G. COLLEGE, PARASIA, CHHINDWAR (1505)REG. CENTRE : CHHINDWARA (15)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251505CRD001 1 LALIT KUMAR DEHARIYA GHANSHYAM DEHARIYA NOT APPEARED/FAIL   M939000005000/400

B251505CRD002 2 SUNEEL KUMAR BANSAL MUNNA LAL BANSAL NOT APPEARED/FAIL   M939000006000/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 2     NOT APP.: 2     APP.: 0     PASS: 0     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 8 of 10PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF CERTIFICATE IN RURAL DEVELOPMENT (CRD) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 10-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : SHREE SHREE LAXMI NARAYAN GOVT. PENCH VALLEY P.G. COLLEGE, PARASIA, CHHINDWAR (1505)REG. CENTRE : CHHINDWARA (15)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

TOTAL STUDENTS : 2     NOT APP.: 2     APP.: 0     PASS: 0     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

REGIONAL CENTRE SUMMARY : CHHINDWARA (15)

END OF REG. CENTRE

Page 9 of 10PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF CERTIFICATE IN RURAL DEVELOPMENT (CRD) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 10-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : SHREE SHREE LAXMI NARAYAN GOVT. PENCH VALLEY P.G. COLLEGE, PARASIA, CHHINDWAR (1505)REG. CENTRE : CHHINDWARA (15)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

TOTAL STUDENTS : 6     NOT APP.: 2     APP.: 4     PASS: 2     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 2     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF REPORT

CERTIFICATE IN RURAL DEVELOPMENT (CRD) JAN.-DEC. 2025 SUMMARY 
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